
Specification

MAX SPL1 

PEAK2

PGM
RMS

WEIGHT

Cabinet type
Frequency response 
Sensitivity 1W@1m
LF Driver
Impedance
Crossover frequency 
Dimensions (W × H × D)

137dB
4800W

2400W
1200W

84kg

passive line array subwoofer 
33Hz - 150Hz
100dB +/-3dB
2 × 18" / 4" VC
4 ohm
-
1200 × 520 × 700mm

TRX218S
138dB
8000W

4000W
2000W

83kg

passive line array subwoofer 
32Hz - 200Hz
99dB +/-3dB
2 × 18" / 4" VC
4 ohm
100Hz
1115mm × 595mm × 758mm

V218S

The Line Array

SUBS Series

1- 1m, free sound field
2- IEC filtered noise with a peak factor of 6dB

2 x 18" 
PASSIVE SUB BASS CABINETS

It is a subwoofer that brings surging and powerful bass to the system.
While it is added for more low end, the TRX218S is the main woofer and 
the V8S becomes the subwoofer, greatly enhancing the system sound 
reinforcement effect.

RTX218S TRX218S

V218S
It is a subwoofer that brings surging and powerful bass to the system.
While it is added for more low end, is the main woofer and the V310S 
becomes the subwoofer, greatly enhancing the system sound 
reinforcement effect.

DESIGNED FOR V5, V6, V8 SYSTEMS

DESIGNED FOR V10/V310 SYSTEMS


