## SUBS Series

2 x 18" **PASSIVE SUB BASS CABINETS** 



## **DESIGNED FOR V10/V310 SYSTEMS**

It is a subwoofer that brings surging and powerful bass to the system. While it is added for more low end, is the main woofer and the V310S becomes the subwoofer, greatly enhancing the system sound reinforcement effect.



**DESIGNED FOR V5, V6, V8 SYSTEMS** 

It is a subwoofer that brings surging and powerful bass to the system. While it is added for more low end, the TRX218S is the main woofer and the V8S becomes the subwoofer, greatly enhancing the system sound reinforcement effect.

## **Specification**

	TRX2185	V218S
MAX SPL <sup>1</sup> PEAK <sup>2</sup>	137dB 4800W	138dB 8000W
PGM RMS	2400W 1200W	4000W 2000W
WEIGHT	84kg	83kg
Cabinet type Frequency response Sensitivity 1W@1m LF Driver Impedance Crossover frequency Dimensions (W × H × D)	passive line array subwoofer 33Hz - 150Hz 100dB +/-3dB 2 × 18" / 4" VC 4 ohm - 1200 × 520 × 700mm	passive line array subwoofer 32Hz - 200Hz 99dB +/-3dB 2 × 18" / 4" VC 4 ohm 100Hz 1115mm × 595mm × 758mm

1- 1m, free sound field 2- IEC filtered noise with a peak factor of 6dB